

JL Perfect Autowork Pte Ltd

Company Reg No: 202136905K

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-09 Premier@Kaki Bukit
Singapore 415875

Tel : 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778
E-mail:jlperfectautowork@gmail.com



DATE : 11.06.2024

TO : **INCOME** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
VEHICLE NO : **SLU8868H**
MODEL : **BMW 318I**
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 11.06.2024
TIME OF ACCIDENT : 01:35 HOURS

COR \$ 11,550.00

06 days

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	REAR BUMPER	1	\$ 1,985.75	\$ 1,985.75
2	REAR BUMPER MOULDING (CHROME)	1	\$ 452.30	\$ 452.30
3	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	2	\$ 69.89	\$ 139.78
4	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	1	\$ 62.30	\$ 62.30
5	REAR BUMPER SENSOR	2	\$ 250 285.65	\$ 1,142.60
6	REAR BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER	4	\$ 60 85.50	\$ 342.00
7	REAR BUMPER SENSOR WIRE HARNESS	1	\$ 1,883.30	\$ 1,883.30
8	REAR BUMPER SIDE INNER GARNISH	2	\$ 233.50	\$ 467.00
9	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 620.50	\$ 620.50
10	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT COVER GARNISH	1	\$ 258.30	\$ 258.30
11	REAR BUMPER TOP BEAM	1	\$ 228.60	\$ 228.60
12	REAR BUMPER SDE BRACKET (PLASTIC)	2	\$ 215.00	\$ 430.00
13	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	2	\$ 225.00	\$ 450.00
14	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING	2	\$ 325.60	\$ 651.20
15	TAIL LAMP	2	\$ 658 785.00	\$ 1,570.00
16	TAIL LAMP SIDE GARNISH	2	\$ 136.50	\$ 273.00
17	BOOT LID	1	\$ 1,685.00	\$ 1,685.00
18	BOOT LID HINGE	2	\$ 164.30	\$ 328.60
19	BOOT LID LOGO	1	\$ 109.30	\$ 109.30
20	BOOT LID STOPPER	2	\$ 35.60	\$ 71.20
21	BOOT LID LAMP	2	\$ 490 564.20	\$ 1,128.40
22	BOOT LID TOP LOCK	1	\$ 465.00	\$ 465.00

1231.85
del
aut 152.70
aut
500
dis 571.30
rec 240
x nn
x nvt
b7 501
cns 161
x nn
x7
x } nn
x }
cut 1316
cut
bb 1304
Rx
re 85
x nn
aut 980
x nn

TO : INCOME MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : SLU8868H
 MODEL : BMW 318I
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 11.06.2024
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 01:35 HOURS

23	BOOT LID LOWER POWER LOCK	1	\$ 998.20	\$ 998.20
24	BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP	1	\$ 228.60	\$ 228.60
25	BOOT LID SMART SENSOR MOUDULE	1	\$ 638.40	\$ 638.40
26	BOOT LID SMART OPEN SENSOR	1	\$ 155.10	\$ 155.10
27	BOOTLID SENSOR DETECTOR	1	\$ 218.40	\$ 218.40
28	BOOTLID SENSOR WIRE HARNESS	1	\$ 486.20	\$ 486.20
29	REAR END PANEL	1	\$ 1,658.90	\$ 1,658.90
30	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 229.40	\$ 229.40
31	REVERSE CAMERA	1	\$ 974.20	\$ 974.20
32	REAR EXHAUST INSULATOR	1	\$ 218.60	\$ 218.60

5% - 9099.73
 8644.74

TOTAL PRICE \$ 20,550.13
 LESS 5% \$ 1,027.51
 SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 19,522.62

Xnn
 ant
 dis # 4 20
 dis # 110
 dis # 160
 Xnn
 bb 1068
 de 166.50
 Xnn
 Xnn
 12022.33
 (5%) 691.12
 12711.21

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	REAR NUMBER PALTE plate	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
2	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
3	TAIL LAMP CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
4	TAIL LAMP SIDE GARNISH CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
5	BOOT LID SEALANT	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
6	BOOT LID INSULATOR CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
7	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
8	REAR FENDER COWLING CLIPS (SET)	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
9	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
10	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00

Xnn
 50nec
 20nec
 X
 X
 X
 X
 X
 40nec
 20nec

TOTAL \$ 1,110.00 130.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,800.00	700
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,600.00	800
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	40

130

TO : **INCOME** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : **SLU8868H**
 MODEL : **BMW 318I**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : **11.06.2024**
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : **01:35 HOURS**

4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 280.00	50
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/ UPHOLSTERY AND ROOF LINNING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 350.00	60
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80.00	40
7	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSER CAMERA	\$ 80.00	40
8	TRANFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$ 80.00	60
9	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 80.00	X nn
10	REMOVE AND REFIX BOOT LID SMART OPER SENSOR AND REPROGRAMMING	\$ 250.00	X nn
11	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 380.00	180

TOTAL \$ 5,230.00

1970
1970.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 20,632.62
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 5,230.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 25,862.62

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.

PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

IRENE

SERVICE ADVISOR

IRENE

HP: 8297 9787

8644.74

130

1970

10744.74

4/5 \$8600

6 days

Taufik 97495749

wp, 12/1/24 @ 1150

4/5 Resurvey after repair

taufik@lkkauto.com

06 days

1244.21

130.00

1970.00

1444.21

(100%) 2092.04

14576.97

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: